
Awarded Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Office Phone Mobile Fax Email Address
Campbell-Brown Inc. Donnie Brown 3814 N. Graham Street Charlotte NC 28206 (704) 377-2551 (980) 721-9121 (704) 372-5342 dbrown@campbell-brown.com

Campbell-Brown Inc. Erin Burnette 3814 N. Graham Street Charlotte NC 28206 (704) 377-2551 (704) 301-4410 (704) 372-5342 erinb@campbell-brown.com

Campbell-Brown Inc. TJ Belk 3814 N. Graham Street Charlotte NC 28206 (704) 377-2551 (704) 516-2651 (704) 372-5342 tjbelk@campbell-brown.com

Dana Safety Supply, Inc. James Panter 4809 Koger Blvd Greensboro NC 27407 (336) 854-5536 (336) 897-4055 (336) 854-3884 jpanter@danasafetysupply.com

Ilderton Emergency Lighting Greg Graves 501 S. Hamilton Street High Point NC 27260 (336) 822-8708 (336) 263-4336 (336) 887-4043 lighting@ilderton.com

Ilderton Emergency Lighting Catherine Martin 501 S. Hamilton Street High Point NC 27260 (336) 822-8702 (704) 301-3027 (336) 887-4043 cmartin@ilderton.com
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